SCUOLABUS ()

ANDATA MATTINO

ORARIO FERMATA QUARTIERE
07:23 Incrocio con Via Cavour-Via Cavallotti Villaggio Sisma
07:24 Traversa Via Brigate Partigiane Villaggio Sisma
07:25 Incrocio Via Murata-Via Brigate Partigiane Villaggio Sisma
07:26 Via Pisacane (rotonda) Villaggio Sisma
07:27 Via Rovaccio 33 Villaggio Sisma
07:28 Traversa Via Sciunico n°® 4 Villaggio Sisma
07:29 Via Anzuno Villaggio Sisma
07:31 Strada Provinciale (fermata bus di linea) Villaggio Sisma
07:33 Strada Provinciale (fermata bus di linea) Villaggio Sisma
07:35 Via Domodossola n® 5 Villaggio Sisma
07:36 Inizio via Murata Villaggio Sisma
07:37 Incrocio con via Croppo-Via Murata Villaggio Sisma
07:38 Incrocio Via Case Rossini Villaggio Sisma
07:40 Via Donati Villaggio Sisma
07:42 Via San Bartolomeo Centro
07:45 Scuola Media M.O. "Attilio Bagnolini" Centro

SCUOLABUS 02

RITORNO MATTINO

ORARIO FERMATA QUARTIERE
13:00 Scuola Media M.O. "Attilio Bagnolini" Centro
13:02 Gaggio Centro
13:04 Davanti uffici ex Poscio Centro
13:07 Piazza Motta Villaggio Sisma
13:12 Inizio Via Pisacane Villaggio Sisma
13:14 Incrocio Via Donati (civico n. 26) Villaggio Sisma
13:15 Incrocio Via Cavour-Via Cavallotti Villaggio Sisma
13:16 Traversa Via Brigate Partigiane Villaggio Sisma
13:17 Via Pisacane (rotonda) Villaggio Sisma
13:20 Via Rovaccio 33 Villaggio Sisma
13:21 Traversa Via Sciunico Villaggio Sisma
13:22 Incrocio Campagnola Villaggio Sisma

13:23 Via Anzuno Villaggio Sisma



ORARIO

13:35
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:47
13:49
13:51
13:53
13:56
13:58

SCUOLABUS 02

FERMATA
Gaggio
Inizio Via Pisacane
Incrocio Via Donati (civico n. 26)
Incrocio via Cavour-via Cavallotti
Incrocio Via Murata-Via Brigate Partigiane
Via Pisacane (rotonda)
Via Rovaccio 33
Traversa Via Sciunico
Via Anzuno
Strada Provinciale fermata bus di linea
Strada Provinciale fermata bus di linea
Via Domodossola n° 5
Via San Bartolomeo N° 37
Scuola Media M.O. "Attilio Bagnolini"

ORARIO

17:00
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:05
17:08
17:10
17:12
17:14
17:16
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:22
17:25
17:26
17:28

ANDATA POMERIGGIO

QUARTIERE

Centro
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma

Centro

Centro

CUOQLABUS (

FERMATA

Scuola Media M.O. "Attilio Bagnolini"
Gaggio

Davanti uffici ex Poscio

Incrocio via Pisacane-Via Murata
Incrocio via Croppo-Via Murata

Incrocio via Case Rossini

Via Donati (allo Stop)

Incrocio via Cavour-via Cavallotti
Incrocio Via Murata-Via Brigate Partigiane
Via Murata

Via Pisacane (rotonda)

Via Rovaccio 33

Traversa Via Sciunico

Via Anzuno

Strada Provinciale fermata bus di linea
Strada Provinciale fermata bus di linea
Via Domodossola

RITORNO POMERIGGIO

QUARTIERE

Centro

Centro

Centro
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma
Villaggio Sisma



