

SCUOLABUS 01

ANDATA MATTINO

PERCORSO: dal Quartiere Villaggio alla Scuola Media M.O. "Attilio Bagnolini"

ORARIO	FERMATA	QUARTIERE
07:23	Incrocio con Via Cavour-Via Cavallotti	Villaggio Sisma
07:24	Traversa Via Brigate Partigiane	Villaggio Sisma
07:25	Incrocio Via Murata-Via Brigate Partigiane	Villaggio Sisma
07:26	Via Pisacane (rotonda)	Villaggio Sisma
07:27	Via Rovaccio 33	Villaggio Sisma
07:28	Traversa Via Sciunico n° 4	Villaggio Sisma
07:29	Via Anzuno	Villaggio Sisma
07:31	Strada Provinciale (fermata bus di linea)	Villaggio Sisma
07:33	Strada Provinciale (fermata bus di linea)	Villaggio Sisma
07:35	Via Domodossola n° 5	Villaggio Sisma
07:36	Inizio via Murata	Villaggio Sisma
07:37	Incrocio con via Croppo-Via Murata	Villaggio Sisma
07:38	Incrocio Via Case Rossini	Villaggio Sisma
07:40	Via Donati	Villaggio Sisma
07:42	Via San Bartolomeo	Centro
07:45	Scuola Media M.O. "Attilio Bagnolini"	Centro



SCUOLABUS 02

RITORNO MATTINO

PERCORSO: dalla Scuola Media M.O. "Attilio Bagnolini" al Quartiere Villaggio

ORARIO	FERMATA	QUARTIERE
13:00	Scuola Media M.O. "Attilio Bagnolini"	Centro
13:02	Gaggio	Centro
13:04	Davanti uffici ex Poscio	Centro
13:07	Piazza Motta	Villaggio Sisma
13:12	Inizio Via Pisacane	Villaggio Sisma
13:14	Incrocio Via Donati (civico n. 26)	Villaggio Sisma
13:15	Incrocio Via Cavour-Via Cavallotti	Villaggio Sisma
13:16	Traversa Via Brigate Partigiane	Villaggio Sisma
13:17	Via Pisacane (rotonda)	Villaggio Sisma
13:20	Via Rovaccio 33	Villaggio Sisma
13:21	Traversa Via Sciunico	Villaggio Sisma
13:22	Incrocio Campagnola	Villaggio Sisma
13:23	Via Anzuno	Villaggio Sisma



SCUOLABUS 02

ANDATA POMERIGGIO

PERCORSO: dal Quartiere Villaggio alla Scuola Media M.O. "Attilio Bagnolini"

ORARIO	FERMATA	QUARTIERE
13:35	Gaggio	Centro
13:38	Inizio Via Pisacane	Villaggio Sisma
13:39	Incrocio Via Donati (civico n. 26)	Villaggio Sisma
13:40	Incrocio via Cavour-via Cavallotti	Villaggio Sisma
13:41	Incrocio Via Murata-Via Brigate Partigiane	Villaggio Sisma
13:43	Via Pisacane (rotonda)	Villaggio Sisma
13:44	Via Rovaccio 33	Villaggio Sisma
13:45	Traversa Via Sciunico	Villaggio Sisma
13:47	Via Anzuno	Villaggio Sisma
13:49	Strada Provinciale fermata bus di linea	Villaggio Sisma
13:51	Strada Provinciale fermata bus di linea	Villaggio Sisma
13:53	Via Domodossola n° 5	Villaggio Sisma
13:56	Via San Bartolomeo N° 37	Centro
13:58	Scuola Media M.O. "Attilio Bagnolini"	Centro

SCUOLABUS 01

RITORNO POMERIGGIO

PERCORSO: dalla Scuola Media M.O. "Attilio Bagnolini" al Quartiere Villaggio

ORARIO	FERMATA	QUARTIERE
17:00	Scuola Media M.O. "Attilio Bagnolini"	Centro
17:01	Gaggio	Centro
17:02	Davanti uffici ex Poscio	Centro
17:03	Incrocio via Pisacane-Via Murata	Villaggio Sisma
17:05	Incrocio via Croppo-Via Murata	Villaggio Sisma
17:08	Incrocio via Case Rossini	Villaggio Sisma
17:10	Via Donati (allo Stop)	Villaggio Sisma
17:12	Incrocio via Cavour-via Cavallotti	Villaggio Sisma
17:14	Incrocio Via Murata-Via Brigate Partigiane	Villaggio Sisma
17:16	Via Murata	Villaggio Sisma
17:18	Via Pisacane (rotonda)	Villaggio Sisma
17:19	Via Rovaccio 33	Villaggio Sisma
17:20	Traversa Via Sciunico	Villaggio Sisma
17:22	Via Anzuno	Villaggio Sisma
17:25	Strada Provinciale fermata bus di linea	Villaggio Sisma
17:26	Strada Provinciale fermata bus di linea	Villaggio Sisma
17:28	Via Domodossola	Villaggio Sisma